PEACE BOAT

Peace Boat Zenith's 5th Global Voyage (6 /”ZZZ;S?

20 August 2021 ~ 5 December 2021 [ Yokohama - Yokohama ] 108 days

Departure in August 2021

y - )~
~= ey
«\(\e h|ghllg/7€/

** **\l\
‘Machu ¢
- Picchu:

L pERy

x *

5 chances
to see the

Aurora

*

x
x
x
*

*

*

*
CELAND

Planned & Coordinated by ﬁ JAPAN GRACE CO., LTD.



Weight:47,413 tons Country of building : Germany
Length : 208 meters Country of registration : Panama
Width : 29 meters Passenger capacity : 1,828
Draft:7.31 meters

Completed : 1992 (refurbishment scheduled in early 2020)

A N,
@A, B, C, D, Eand F class cabins are furnished with minibars
eace Boat Zen Ith S 5 GIObaI VO a and room service is available for these cabin classes.

@AIl cabins have showers and toilets. @Balconies are not

Pa|r Type [Capacity: 2] Semi—Sing|e Type [Capacity: 2] included in the measurement of cabin sizes.
@You may be assigned to cabins equipped with bunk beds.
Room Class Window Room Class We do not accept requests regarding cabin preference on
. . such issue. @For Pair Type Balcony | (E) and Balcony Il (F)
Penthouse Suite 1 A Outside | Wind 4~6 G2 cabins, there may be some variation in balcony size and
Deluxe Suite 10 B Outside Il indow 9 H2 layout.  @For Pair Type Outside Il (H) cabins, the view from
the window is obstructed. @The facilities of the
Junior Suite | 10~11 C Inside _ 4~6 12 Semi-Single Type cabin (G2, HZ, 12) such as shower, toilet,
Balcony etc. are shared among cabin mates. @For passenger
Junior Suite |l 10 D wishing to have a Pair Type cabin for single usage, the
. charge will be 180% of the cabin fare.  @The double bed
Balcony | 9~ E S|ng|e Type [Capacity: 1] being served at Single Type cabins are formed by 2 single
Bal I 10 F R a Wind Deck beds.  @For Friendly Type cabins (L, M), requests for
alcony oom Class ‘ n OW‘ ec reserving the lower bunk bed can be accepted with
. . . availability (charges apply). @Family plan is also available;
Outside | Window 4~6 G Outside | Window 4~6 i.e. One adult passenger can bring along one preschooler on
. 9 H . _ ~ board for free (Please check with our staffs for details).
Outside |l Inside 4~6 K @Price differences among classes are due to differences in
Inside — 4~6 | cabin and facility specifications only; there are no
differences in meals provided nor onboard events in regards
LYol IIAINEIN@SEM Port charges, On board tips, Visa fees Frlendly Type [Capacity: 4] to cabin classes
R Room Class |Window| Deck @ A minimum of 600 passengers are required.
We offer fami Iy Pla n for @ Sailing overnight. @ Meals: Breakfast 106 times, Lunch
participant joining with children. Outside | Window 4~6 L 106 times, Dinner 106 times. @ Doctor and nurse are on
. . . board. @ Transportation costs from your home to the
% Please consult with us for details. i
Inside — 4~6 M port of embarkation and from your port of disembarkation

to your home are not included in the travel fee.

PeaceBoat Zenith's 5th Global Voyage
20 August 2021 (Fri) ~ 5 December 2021 (Sun), Yokohama-Yokohama / 108 days

Date ‘ Port of call Date ‘ Port of call Date Port o

20 Aug | Fri | Yokohama (Japan) 25Sep | Sat | Catania (Italy) Sailing through the Panama Canal
21 Aug | Sat | Kobe (Japan) 27 Sep | Mon | Marseille (France) 27 Oct | Wed
24 Aug | Tue | Wenzhou (China) 28 Sep | Tue | Barcelona (Spain) 28 0ct | Thu
Callao (Peru)
26 Aug | Thu | Hong Kong (China) 30Sep | Thu | Tangier (Morocco) 29 Oct Fri
30 Aug | Mon | Singapore 40ct  Mon 30 Oct Sat
1 Sep Wed | Penang (Malaysia) 50ct Tue 6 Nov Sat | Easterlsland (Chile)
- . Chance to see the Northern Lights -
6 Sep Mon | Cochin (India) 60ct | Wed 15Nov | Mon | Papeete (Tahiti)
Passing through the Suez Canal 70ct | Thu 16 Nov | Tue | BoraBora (Tahiti)
i javi Kahului (H ii, USA
16 Sep | Thu Port Said (Egypt) 8 Oct Fri | Reykjavik (Iceland) 23 Nov | Tue ahului (Hawaii )
17 Sep Fri 10 0ct | Sun | Chanceto see the Northern Lights 24 Nov | Wed | Honolulu (Hawaii, USA)
19 Sep | Sun | Santorini (Greece) 15 Oct Fri | New York (USA) 5Dec Sun | Yokohama (Japan)
20 Sep | Mon | Piraeus (Greece) 20 Oct | Wed | Ocho Rios (Jamaica) 6Dec | Mon | Kobe (Japan)
22 Sep | Wed | Istanbul (Turkey) 22 Oct Fri .
Cristobal (Panama)
23 Oct Sat

% For more detailed information regarding prices, terms and conditions, please refer to the Cruise Price List.

Planned and conducted by: Coordinated by:

JG JAPAN GRACE PEACE BOAT

Email: customer@pbcruise.com PBCRUISE.COM

B1, 3-13-1 Takadanobaba, Shinjuku-ku,  Tokyo, 169-0075, Japan
Tel: + 81-3-3363-7561 Fax: +81-3-3363-7562

PHOTO : PEACEBOAT, Mizumoto Shunya, Nakamura Mitsutoshi, shutterstock.com, Fotolia/aetherial




